NOoO ok WDN PP

RWK 2018 Kreisliga 3x10

01.07.18

SV Riedbéhringen 2 - SG Bad Durrheim 1 680:727
SSV Schonwald 1 - SSV Dittishausen 1 711:762 59;4-'_
SG Villingen 1 - SV Riedbdhringen 1 639:744
SV Aasen 2 - ohne Gegner 762:000 Serlrrz3nsr2is 3

3 — —

Gesamt 1.WK 2. WK 3.WK 4.WK 5 WK 6.WK

SV Aasen 2 4568 732 769 775 762 768 762
SSV Dittishausen 1 4563 743 768 753 751 786 762
SV Riedbo6hringen 1 4513 736 769 723 779 762 744
SG Bad Dirrheim 1 4366 732 718 715 747 727 727
SV Schonwald 1 4290 740 685 730 717 707 711
SV Riedbdhringen 2 4200 718 688 703 696 715 680
SG Villingen 1 4199 673 730 713 738 706 639
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Jan Buchholz
Gebhard Kienzler
Sandra Schéafer
Winfried Hall
Roland Moser
Ronny Kuntzel
Alexander Huber
Annika Hurtig
Erika Kaltenbach
Werner Keimer
Hermann Hall
Jorg Scharmentke
Dirk Ketterer
Anton Schéfer
Jirgen Hall
Detlef Preul
Anja Gosse
Roswitha Maier
Philipp Greif
Heidi Berger
Martin Markle
Petra Bohnisch
Klaus Metzger
Ewald Kunz
Michael Greif
Tobias Bausch
Paul Barteck
Simon Minzer
Anita Schneider
Edgar Eschle

RWK 2018 Kreisliga 3x10

SV Aasen 2

SSV Schénwald 1
SG Bad Dirrheim 1
SSV Dittishausen 1
SV Riedboéhringen 1
SSV Dittishausen 1
SV Riedboéhringen 1
SSV Dittishausen 1
SSV Schénwald 1
SV Riedboéhringen 2
SV Aasen 2

SG Villingen 1

SG Bad Dirrheim 1
SG Bad Dirrheim 1
SV Aasen 2

SG Villingen 1

SV Riedboéhringen 2
SV Riedboéhringen 2
SV Riedboéhringen 1
SV Riedboéhringen 2
SV Aasen 2

SG Bad Diirrheim 1
SG Villingen 1

SSV Schénwald 1
SV Riedboéhringen 1
SV Riedboéhringen 1
SG Villingen 1

SV Riedboéhringen 2
SV Aasen 2

SSV Schénwald 1

Gesamt 1.WK
1573 250
1570 256
1562 258
1552 249
1524 254
1510 243
1505 249
1501 251
1482 243
1473 260
1471 241
1428 235
1407 242
1397 232
1396 241
1381 216
1362 221
1358 235
1301 233
1279 223
1268 0
1262 212
1208 222
1198 201
1049 223
1030 0
1020 182
978 200
930 208
241 241

2WK 3.WK 4.WK

257 267 276
268 268 249
260 260 265
253 258 256
260 261 254
252 256 254
247 241 263
263 239 241
237 261 256
238 244 244
251 250 233
239 236 248
236 237 241
222 218 241
230 238 230
244 240 237
228 232 235
217 227 217
213 221 181
222 217 205
261 258 246
212 208 219
247 237 253
180 201 212
203 0 196
262 0 262
168 159 163
201 197 195

0 0 240

0 0 0

5WK

264
264
259
275
257
256
252
255
232
257
258
231
232
236
223
226
226
232
226
194
246
193
249
211
227
253
166
185
236

0

6.WK

259
265
260
261
238
249
253
252
253
230
238
239
219
248
234
218
220
230
227
218
257
218

0
193
200
253
182

0
246

0

RWK-Leiter Jirgen Hall, 0771/12622, 0151/10520599, hall1100@gmx.de



